TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM474465

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT				
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Correction of typographical error in entity formation				

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
VIP Topco Pty Limited		05/20/2015	Corporation:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	VIP Topco Pty Limited	
Street Address:	126 Phillip Street	
City:	Sydney	
State/Country:	AUSTRALIA	
Entity Type:	Proprietary Limited Company: AUSTRALIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 5

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	5462176	
Registration Number:	5108032	REAL PET FOOD COMPANY
Registration Number:	5462173	BILLY + MARGOT
Serial Number:	86831706	NUTRIGENUS
Registration Number:	5121968	NUTRI GENUS A NEW CLASS OF SUPER NUTRITI

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2156657201

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2156657273 cmiller@cozen.com Email: Camille M. Miller **Correspondent Name:**

Address Line 1: 1650 Market Street, Suite 2800

Address Line 2: Cozen O'Connor

Address Line 4: Philadelphia, PENNSYLVANIA 19103

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name: Camille M. Miller **Address Line 1:** 1650 Market Street Address Line 2: Cozen O'Connor

Address Line 4: Philadelphia, PENNSYLVANIA 19103

> **TRADEMARK** REEL: 006335 FRAME: 0967

900451170

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Camille M. Miller			
SIGNATURE:	/Camille M. Miller/			
DATE SIGNED:	05/17/2018			
Total Attachments: 1				
source=VIP TOPCO PTY LIMITED#page1.tif				

TRADEMARK REEL: 006335 FRAME: 0968

VIP	T0800	PTYL	MOTED w:	as incornorated	dor	20/05/2015	This	company is now	Decisiones
10330		817 6	IN LL W	as inconderated	J OI	i zuruarzu : a.	1 / 11/25	CONTRACTOR IS HOW	***************************************

Their business is recorded as Australian Proprietary Company, Limited By Shares. As so far this company has running for 2 year(s) 364 days.

Company Details:

ACN:	605943486
ABN:	17605943486
Company Name:	VIP TOPCO PTY LIMITED
Incorporation date:	20/08/2015
Туре:	Australian Proprietary Company, Limited By Shares
	Registered

TRADEMARK REEL: 006335 FRAME: 0969

RECORDED: 05/17/2018